
0811 11J, wel 

ASS REC. BY: /l?C,.,ft. REF: CO/ pc..12I0/11<(,7(l{ ~3 

From: Date: 

Estimated Cost· 

OD / {v ws / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV/MV 

To Inspect Vehicle No f f!,f 7?C>"1 
al Workshop mis /J f/ f/ 
of 

Insured: 

Polley No 

Claims No. 

Sum Insured: 

(Client's Record) 

Make of Veh 

Excess: 

ASSIGNMENT 

VehNo . . f/_3~7'7b~f/ YrRegn: / v/ 1v/rt 
Type: M.Car I ~ e I Bus/ Van/ Lorry/ Taxi/ Prime Mo/ e, I 

Truck/ Trailer or 

Make: 

Colour 

Sp Reading 

Eng/No 

C/No. 

Brake: 

Modi : 

Tyre Size: 

fr~/,..w /~ c.c l~~i) 
AJC: Insured/ Std I Nl/·NA 

T/Radio: Insured/ Std/ NI/ NA 

fZf6 H v 1-tv ·o t5S O() oo 7 J 
/Fair/ Poor/ Burnt 

Jammed/ Leaked/ Burnt or 

r I Jammed/ Leaked/ Burnt or 

F: 

(Pohcy Condition) 

Remark: The veh had commenced its 

repair at the time of inspection. ~ 
R: 

BS/ DUN/ EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA/ MIC/ OHTSU / PIR f SUMI/ 

TOYO I YOKO or /~ /. Q 

Bal. or Markel Value: 

IDAC Accident Rport: 

Front 

R/Bal. 6 mm 

Rear 

R/Bal. 6 
mm 

GIA / PR Seen: 

Consistent? : Yes or No 

Consistent? : Yes or No UBal. mm UBal. mm 

D.OA 6 (11 I 11 D.OJ I 7 /(I IV Est. Repairs. 

Lum Sum: 

days Res.: Yes or No 

% 3 Val.: Yes or No -Survey held at 

CA / REV REP. / 24 HRS 
Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / 0/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or 

Vehicle: IN/ OUT (Z .P.J>, ,,-

Date: Person Contacted: /.- 7 A The U/C / Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collision. 

Date / Time Action / Instruction 

'Sr{,(,(_ rQru..f MJ 
tC.., ( I Ut.. f L-I-

Date/T1me. F1lePns10? 0: Preli . Report 

1) 0 : Final Report 

Date/Time File Return 10? 

11 

Report Format : 

Lump Sum/ 1.B.I: ($ 

Days Of Repair: 

Resurvey No. of Trip: 

Add Fee: 0 : Site lnsp ($ 

0 : Interview ($ 

0 : Tech. lnvs ($ 

0 : Weekend ($ 

Survey Fee: 

Transportation 

) _S +RS_ s1 

) PholOs 

) o~,,. 

TOTAL 



> Back to OneMotorlng 

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle 
Vehicle Owner Particulars 
Owner ID Type: 

Owner ID: 
Vehlde Details 
Vehicle No, 

Vehicle to be Exported: 

lrmndod Derqistratlon Date: 

Vehicle Make: 

V.hlcle Model: 

Primary Colour. 

Manufacturing Year: 

Engine No.: 

Chassis No.: 

Maximum Power Output 

Open Market Value: 

Original Registration Date: 

Fln;t Registration Date: 

Transfer Count: 

Actual ARF Paid: 
ln!ended PARF Rebate Details 
PARFEligibillty: 

PARF Ellgibllity Expiry Date: 

PARF Rebate Amount: 
Intended COE Rebate Details 
COE Expiry Date: 

COE Category: 

COE Period(Year,): 

QPP>id: 

COE Rebate Amount 

Total Rebate Amount: 

The lnformatlon contained herein Is correct as at 17 Nov 2021 

OK 

Company 

623M 

FBF7963U 

No 

17Nov2021 

SYM 
FIGHTER 150 A 

White 

2011 

DN061961 

RFGHV1SV0BS000071 

$1,883.00 

12 Dec2011 

12Dec2011 

0 

$283.00 

No 

$0.00 

11 Dec2021 

D • Motorcycle 

10 

$2,091.00 

$13.00 

$13.00 



Vehicle Details 

I 
I 
I' 
I 
I 
I 
I 

Vehicle No. 

FBF7963U 

Vehicle Type : 

POl - Passenger Scooter 

Vehicle Scheme : 

Normal 

Propellant · 

Petrol 

Motor No : 

Power Rating : 

Maximum l aden Weight : 

233 kg 

Ye~1r Of Manufacture : 

2011 

Lifespan Expiry Date · 

Quota Premium : 

$2,091.00 

Road Tax Expiry Date : 

11 Dec2021 

Inspection Due Oare· 

11 Jun 2022 

CO2 Emiss ion : 

CO Emission : 

Land Transpors.R,_Authority 

Make/Model 

SYM / FIGHTER 150 A 

Vehicle Attachment 1 · 

No Attachment 

Chassi~ No . 

RFGHV15VOBS000071 

Engine No.: 

DN061961 

Engine Capacity : 

150cc 

Maximum Power Ou tput · 

Unl.1den Weight . 

123 kg 

OrigmJI Registration Date : 

12 Dec 2011 

COE Category : 

D - Motorcycle 

COE Expiry Date : 

11 Dec 2021 

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date 

Intended Transfer Date · 

19 Nov 2021 

C[VNES Rebate Utilised Amount . 

HC Emiss ion 



m BAN HOCK HIN 
'-!:!," Co., Pte Ltd 

Customer : 

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD 
36 ROBINSON ROAD 
#16-01 CITY HOUSE 
SINGAPORE 068877 

N_kv, 

C..At, ... : ff70fl/lZa 
uorORC'/!2£ NXCSSORES / 5'R'1CE cvm,c 

1.IOOfflCArlONS /SPRA'f PAJHTl¥i ANO 800'fM1RK/ &ETAL 
..-aRXS / LEASING & RllflAIS IFIIfT SAIES/ INSIJIW/Cf SAIES 

QUOTATION 
NO. : 39500 

DATE 16111/2021 
11819 

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT 

/ CLAIM NO. l t( ~ POLICY NO. 

2-Lr FROM 

: FBF7963U ~~ ;J 4,/t>(L~ 
RAYMOND 

VEHICLE NO 
MAKE/MODEL : SYM I FIGHTER 150 ? 

S/N Description 

4 

COVER FRONT 
P/N: 40325 
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) 
COVER SIDE LH ASSY (WHITE) 
PIN: 65409 
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) 
COVER TOP 
PIN: 66165 
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) 
COWLING FRONT (WHITE) 
PIN: 65538 
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) 
FORK FRONT LH ASSY 
PIN: 69913 

Action 

REPLACE 

REPLACE 

REPLACE 

REPLACE 

REPLACE 

Qh'. Unit Price 

1.00 $155.00 

1.00 $82.00 

1.00 $94.00 

1.00 $168.00 

1.00 $350.00 

6 

- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) 
GASKET EXHAUST PIPE 
PIN : 38960 

~REPLACE 1.00 $9.00 

- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) 
HEADLAMP ASSY LH 
P/N: 36552 
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) 
HEADLAMP ASSY RH 
P/N: 36551 
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) 

9 LABOUR 
PIN: 06766 
- LABOUR QUOTED FOR DISMANTLING AN 
INSTALLATION OF PARTS. 

*39500 * 

REPLACE 1.00 $287.00 

REPLACE 1.00 $287.00 

~ Supply/Install 8.00 $63.00 

LKV Aulo Con u\t;i,n·' ne~c.t: no',iy 
\he Re, ;rer of the follow10g: 
• lo H.~ r,<./ beloce!atti!r s;>r:.w I a.in'. flJ 
• 10 d 131 dJ:Tl:!g··J p;, 1:s) du·,111 rcsur.~, 
• PJrts r11c:.s are suti~ct lo , ,,n•,rmat,on . 
• Th,rd party SUN<:y ison a 'V.'1lh0UI Pre:ud,Ct? basis 
• tio il'egll moc:tif tati:io,s) ,s al c,:1ed 
• Suppl '.-:-,e,taf'{ 1t~m(sl mu~\be 11;sur-ie)''J ~ ,,1 

(Page 1 of 3) 

Amount 

A(c c...._1 155.oo X 

,1(ccv, 82.00 x 
,t/( I'..(;(? 94 .00 ,X 

r.A7 168.00 X' 

.A "1 350.00 X 

11 .., 9.00 5{ 

/7"1 287.00 ;( 

/I 't 287.00 .I< 

1?0 504.00 

, _ , 10 rin:il appr~·,al I.cm lnsu,drbxe Co p.; f 1ssu .. ,..... , 

( -Address:No. 6, Delu lane 4, Slnoapore 539410 I Telephone: >oS 6281 6520 I l'/e~·,·,.w, t~~ ccc, >\, Fn: (Main) +65 6281 2830, (Spare Pans) +65 6285 7530. (lnsJrance,Projecl) +65 626~ 1969, (Accounts, -65 6281 6759 



Quotation Nos. : 39500 

SIN Description Action QlY Unit Price 

10 LEVER BRAKE LH REPLACE 1.00 S25.00 

PIN : 38066 

- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) 

11 LEVER BRAKE RH REPLACE 1.00 S27.00 

PIN: 40634 

- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) 

12 METER VISOR ASSY BU-661S REPLACE 1.00 $84.00 

- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) 

13 MIRROR ASSY LH REPLACE 1.00 $68.00 

PIN: 53140 

- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) 

14 MIRROR RH REPLACE 1.00 $70.00 

PIN: 37494 

- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) 

15 MUDGUARD REAR REPLACE 1.00 $32.00 

PIN: 53361 
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) 

16 PIPE EXHAUST ASSY REPLACE 1.00 $645.00 

PIN: 37965 
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) 

17 PLATE NUMBER REAR (6.5 INCH X 9 INCH) REPLACE ~ 1.00 $27.00 

PIN : 26951 
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) 

tl 18 PROTECTOR CLUTCH COVER REPLACE 1.00 $59.00 

PIN: 38053 
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) 

19 PROTECTOR MUFFLER REPLACE 1.00 $43.00 

PIN : 38032 
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) 

20 R SIDE COVER ASSY WH-010CIBK-001U REPLACE 1.00 $73.00 

PIN: 65408 
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) 

21 SPOILER UNDER REPLACE 1.00 $147.00 

PIN: 65539 
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) 

22 SPRAY PAINT ON REAR BOX Spray ~ 1.00 $250.00 

- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) 

23 STICKER (SINGAPORE POST) BOX REAR REPLACE ... 1.00 $70.00 

PIN: 39656 
- (REPORTED BY MECHAN IC) 

24 TRANSPORT CHARGES ;( 1.00 $55.00 

PIN : 07169 
- BIKE TOWED BACK TO BHH 

SUBTOTAL ?✓ )'"v 
GST@7 % 

*39500 * 

Addrus:No. 6. Defu lase 4, Singapore 539-11 0 I Teltphant: ~ 6281 6520 I 1Vtb'.l'N1V1bhh comsg 
fu:(Main) ~ 6281 2830. (Spare Parts) +65 6285 7530. (lnsJr.ince,Prolecl) +65 6284 2969, (Accounts t-65 6281 6759 

(Page 2 of 3) 

Amount 

/l ( c Cc n.. 25.oo X 

~1c s ,.tt. 27.oox 

Ai 84.oo X 

1'1 "1 68.00 J( 

..'1 ---i 70.00 V 

8 llu 32.00 ---
A' '1 645.00 )<' 

/ .(' 

,S.bt f 27.00 Jf\l 

A -, 59.00 J(_ 

,,t{( f c/L 4300 .'x'.' 

"'~ 73.oo X 

,/1 I ( C<-11 147_00 X 

,1 -1. 250.~ 

,1"1 
a,e,- 70.00 

K 

"1 //X. 55.00 

S3,611 .00 

$252.77 

CE't'tlcO irm 14Wl 
aJi(l1 l"'1 



Quotation Nos. : 39500 

SIN Description 

@p%jleposit ffijii lred b9fore orderipg]f_jii"r1s. 
Validity: 30 days 

For & on Behalf of 

BAN HOCK HIN CO PTE LTD 

RAYMOND 

Action 

GRAND TOTAL (SGD) 

:, 

Acknowledge & Accep ted By 

This quotation Is sent via email I LAN-Fax and will bear a computer generated signature. 

*39500 * 

A4dms:No. 6, Delu lane 4. Singapore 539-lf 0 I Ttltphon,: .65 6281 6520 I W1b:1·r.w, Lfh com o;q 

F1.r: tMa,n) ~5 6281 2830. (Spare Parts) +65 6285 7~30. tln1J1,nteiPruf>:CII •El E7c-12%~. (Aw,,.,·si -65 6281 6759 

(Page 3 of 3) 

$3,863.77 



5..I0421B80006/JPKnlghtsPtl: U:l 
ENTRY DATE & TIME. 08/1 112021 IJ 16 csan 
SUBMITTED BY Ki111 
VERSION 1(08/1l120211J. 16(SGTI) 

flJ SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT 

IMPORTANT NOTICE 
1, Please 1epon ~ lhe details of lhe acadent to speed up lhe cbims p,ocess 

2. This form must bA rnmolelcd hY the Pofioeboldcc aodlnrthe A111boovd Qc:o,er 
J . lnlom,alion provided must be n\r\Jthlul and accurate u possible. Anywillu l m1srepresenlall0n ot witholchng ol m•tenal I.els may • llow insurance c.omp1nles lo repudiate 

pohcy l11b1l1ty 
◄ . TIie issue and acceptance of th is form by lnwrance c.ompanies Is not an adm1Uion ol po hey liab~ity on lhe ~n of the insurance c.om~nies. 

,5 My (llu ctportiog may be Mcmd 10 !be Po Pm 1pr lomllleelloo 
6. Th is repon will be forwarded by the insurers ot the GIA Records ~n•gemenl Centre established by the General Insurance As.soo•l!On of Singapore (GIA) !or 1rdl1111ng 

•ndthat c.op1esoflll1sreponw1ll , forafeo, bemadeava1lableuponapphc.e t1onby1nteresledpan1e$. 

7. By lhe lodgemenlof th is 1epon 10 the insurers. you h1rebyc.onsen1 to the •rd11111ng of I.Il ls 1epon at the cent,e .ind tocop1n ol lhe repon being m.ide , va ilable .ifort$.ilid 

ACCIDENT STATEMENT 

Date of Submission 
Date of Accident 
Exact Location of Accident 
Additional Location Information 
Country/State of Loss 

08/11/202113:16 (SGT) 
06111/2021 10:35 (SGT) 
Sims Way, Smgapore 

Singapore 

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE 

Vehicle Registration Number 

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER 

Is company? 
Name Of Reg istered Owner 
Company Reg No 
Email Address 
Mobile Phone No 
Alternative Phone No 

VEHICLE PARTICULARS 

Manufacturer 
Model 
Variant 
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used al lime of 
accident 
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to 
your vehicle? 
Vehicle Category 
Transmission 
cc 

INSURANCE COMPANY 

Name of Insurance Company 
Type of Coverage 
Fleet Policy 
Policy Number 
Cover Nole Number 

DRIVER 

Name of Driver 
Work Permit No 

~ Accident report SJ0421 B80006 

FBF7963U 

Yes 
Singapore Posl Limited 
IXXXXX623M 
afiqanuar@singpostcom 
(Phone) +65-82217415 
(Office) +65-68412000 

Sym 
FIGHTER 150 A 

Employment 

No -Claiming third party 
Motorcycle 
Auto 
150 

Great Eastern General Insurance Limited 
ThirdParty 
Yes 
V0107634-VMF 

ANANTHARAJ NL APPALASAMY 
GXXXX115K 

Page 1 0123 



Date Of Birth 
Occupation 
Date Of Driving Pass 
Driving experience 
Gender 
Mobile Number 
AIL Phone Number 
Email Address 
Address 
Address complement 
Postcode 
Is the driver the policyholder? 
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured 
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? 
Vehide Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Dnver 

Insurance Company of Other Veh icle Owned by Driver 

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT 

Type or Accident 
Weather Conditions 
Road Surface 

OTHER INFORMATION 

17/10/1989 
Outdoor 
11/11/2008 
13YEARS 
Male 
(Phone) +65-82217415 

afiqanuar@smgposlcom 
BLK 654 JALAN TENAGA #01-78 

410654 
No 
Employee 
No 

Collision • Head to Rear 
Clear 
Dry 

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No 
Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 
Was anybody injured in the Accident? No 
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? 
Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes 
Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 
Has lhe driver been approached by unknown person(s) 
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No 

OETAJLS OF POLICE ACTION 

Was the accident reported to the police? 
Was notice of intended Prosecution given? 
If yes, against whom? 

ClRCUMST ANCES OF ACCIDENT 

No 
No 

ON 06/11/21 AT ABOUT 1035HRS I WAS RIDING MOTORCYCLE A FBF7963U ALONG SIMS WAY AND WANTED TURN LEFT 
INTO 
GUILLEMARD ROAD.AS I WAS WAITING FOR MAJOR ROAD TO CLEAR SUDDENLY VEHICLE B GBG7643M REAR ENDED MY MOTORCYCLE.EXCHANGED PARTICULAR AND NO INJURIES AT POIN OF TIME 

ATTACHMENT(SJ 

Are accident photos available for attachment? 
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? 
Was there any aud10 recorded? 

Yes 
Yes 
No 

DETAILS OF OlttER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 

Vehicle Registration Number 
Vehicle Manufacturer 
Vehicle Model 
Vehicle Variant 
Vehicle Colour 
Vehide Category 
Name of Driver 
Contact Number 

~ Accident report SJ0421 B80006 

GBG7643M 

Commercial vehicle 

(Phone) +65-83613043 

Page 2 of 23 



Address 
Address complement 
Postcode 
Insurance Company Name 
Nature Of Damage 

Details of property damaged in accidenl 
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) 

IJ!J Accident report SJ04218 80006 Page 3 of 23 



SKETCH PLAN 

SKETCH PLAN 

IMPQRTANJ NQTICE 

I Aaaer.p:wt~----Cl'N.-..rlllcllpaell,plN~ptl08& 
2.W.l'UfflllUlti.N!!P.Ceclbp .. ~ .... blfAUl!!!!'!!NIOrlWr. 
l.~~rn..-1:aa.,.,,..P!f .... rPM7tt .""J•IU~Of•~f11r...alC..rfW'/ -~~_,......,...,,...,. 
• - TM-ana~f11--P'CffllbJ-.nnc.~•11111a,.,,.._,.Cl'p:aq,cma,a1 .. p.a'1f11N~ -15. Any,...[!pOl'hnpNJtJenf!IT!CllolMPpamt•~-
6.. 1Jartp:1'1wlDtltW'W~t1yht....,._.f11._(M1'lc:O'Ol~Cl!rh-~r,yt'ltGtrw31nu"mAuodaa'l 
d211jppCft(GIA)IDra'l:l'Mlig..al'laCIDPMf11 .. ,wplrt•■ ltl'a1Mti.ffadt.aaat~~Dy_.....,~ 
7. ~N~f11-NPCl'1t:ih.....,._yo.,,._,ca..-t:iht~f11--..,,o'IM._ce'ftJl'llllcl~f11-­
l'l!ID'{t8'91T11C11~....._ 
I. CGnaMI __, lM Pw-i Dlltl PrCMC:bon AdfPllPAI 
•~a:t.r101r110g1t.aiJ"ManaCD11«'Ct\M : 
ra1w, .... . ny■cna,mpa1ahGoR.aw..nnc.~a1~rcu,,~~.,Cd«I.-. 010CM 
.-.M:l"Ptll:ftlwypnag~.....-m.cn1i11cur,•[Jtrmlaan,cewPfflO'l,ll'lt:lllnacrlpm,ICIIGDJna« 
~l:if"Y .... (~yl'■ "'PaWonlllllnft:Waabon1a,a~ananNIWad\PlncNl~t:i•NUW1•l 
Who,.__,~~l(i)hllWCll\~~C-~•)•hor....-...wNl:M(l)fflCMGft .. ~..allR 
~rl'ffflwcllDa .. ~uren"). lnltftl.l'M'S.,.,.._,_._,_ManlG'y~Cl'~.-ll!n,,__. 
~~(IUCf'l •lrwpolDI:~ ---~l)CI' : 
II) ~ l'Qrd'lgJl'IGD"lllal; ■ D'lf1¥ClaT■ ricur.ghMlllrTwtCl'Ncsan...a ~NeftlJl'Yl'Mlilg;ICICIWND'lglD ---fl) ~NillCICIOertana'orrry~ 
(l)~Cd~~•a,nyftll'\dl:Notmp:ro,,gb~ ........ t,Jirw; 
(ll') ~nycmrs(lncl.d1gh~ot'~~----.,...,.ornco:atornt.■Net1CDAO~ 
~uowia,~amK11Unam~aro.,oe■wrya1n-••••cnN..-naCIIM'l'r:I~ 
_,_ 
M ~•1t1~•t1~pn:IQN8lg.lYna'l§l~~•--nyams. 
(~ne·Pu'pOINII, 

r.i 1•Nlnr[l) wnon..rw.nci""9CM(l)IMIMGII .. .JDea:arSJl'lllht~-,...,._an..tNJOW~lcla:ata. 
..... Clldmea1CMll'pvcalffY~~IDrOntOlrn:ftf11NZUW~.Jr'III 
te l f1¥ParlCINl~m»[ICa'ltl9CIIOICllolelt:Jt/a"ftlNNlftftana.a<MIDl'lftl'rdpanyMnlOl~Ol..­
(ncad'lgbfaJM,'-lffl&). Wlllcl'lma,'tl9.-,~d~fa'Cftotff'&ftot'IN.JboffPwpc:aa. 

0 ivl,.p~ 

0 i,,-;,.1.J ... 

(!I)' Accident repon SJ0421 B80006 Page 4 of 23 



SKETCH PLAN '2 

Desoibe Crcunstances of the Accident 

ON 06/11/21 AT ABOUT 1035HRS I WAS RIDING MOTORCYCLE A 
FBF7963U ALONG SIMS WAY AND WANTED TURN LEFT INTO 
GUILLEMARD ROAD.AS I WAS WAITING FOR MAJOR ROAD TO CLEAR 
SUDDENLY VEHICLE B GBG7643M REAR ENDED MY 
MOTORCYCLE.EXCHANGED PARTICULAR AND NO INJURIES AT POINT 
OF TIME 

D♦ebution 

fl Accident report SJ0421 B80006 Page 5 of 23 
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